
Year 11 PPE1 Written Exams Timetable
Monday 28th October to Friday 15th November

Date Start Length Subject

Mon 28 Oct 08:45 01:45 English Language

Mon 04 Nov 08:45 01:45 English Literature

Mon 04 Nov 14:15 00:45 Geography 2

Tue 05 Nov 08:45 01:45 Business Studies

Tue 05 Nov 11:30 01:25 / 01:50 Gujarati Listening and Gujarati Reading

Tue 05 Nov 11:30 01:35 / 02:00 French Listening and French Writing

Tue 05 Nov 11:30 01:35 / 02:00 Spanish Listening and Spanish Writing

Wed 06 Nov 08:45 01:30 Geography 1

Wed 06 Nov 11:30 01:45 Sociology

Thu 07 Nov 08:45 01:30 Maths: Non-Calculator

Thu 07 Nov 11:30 01:45 Food

Thu 07 Nov 11:30 01:30 Statistics 1

Fri 08 Nov 08:45 01:15 / 01.45 Biology

Fri 08 Nov 11:30 01:30 Computing

Fri 08 Nov 11:30 01:15 Drama

Mon 11 Nov 08:45 01:15 / 01.45 Chemistry

Mon 11 Nov 14:15 01:20/01:25 Gujarati Writing

Mon 11 Nov 14:15 00:45/1:00 French Reading

Mon 11 Nov 14:15 00:45/1:00 Spanish Reading

Tue 12 Nov 08:45 01:20 History

Tue 12 Nov 11:30 01:30 Maths: Calculator

Wed 13 Nov 8:45 01:45 Psychology

Wed 13 Nov 11:30 01:45 Religious Studies

Wed 13 Nov 14:15 01:30 BTEC Sport

Wed 13 Nov 14:15 01:30 Statistics 2

Thu 14 Nov 08:45 01:30 Cambridge National iMedia

Thu 14 Nov 11:30 01:30 Maths: Calculator

Fri 15 Nov 08:45 01:15 / 01.45 Physics

Fri 15 Nov 11.30 01:15 Music
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Year 11 PPE1 Practical Exams Timetable
Thursday 17th October to Thursday 19th December

Date Start Length Subject

Thu 17 Oct 09.00 All Day Product Design: ER

Tue 19 Nov 09.00 00:20 Gujarati Speaking Foundation
Spanish Speaking Option A

Wed 20 Nov 09.00 00:20 French Speaking Option D
Spanish Speaking Option B & D

Thu 21 Nov 09.00 00:20 Gujarati Speaking Higher
Spanish Speaking Option C

Mon 25 Nov
Wed 27 Nov
Wed 27 Nov
Thu 28 Nov

09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00

All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day

Art Practical: Unit 1 11A T006
Art Practical: Unit 1 11C T006
Art Practical: Unit 1 11D T001
Art Practical: Unit 1 11B T006

Tue 17 Dec
Thu 19 Dec

09.00
09.00

All Day
All Day

Textile Practical: 11D
Textile Practical: 11C
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